FOREST A. CHRISTIAN
ATTORNEY AT LAW
P.C. DRAWER 190
AREA CODE 205 ~ PHONE WH 3-2201

FOLEY, ALABAMA 36535

June 17, 1964

Honorable H. M. Hall
Circuit Judge
Bay Minette, Alabama

Re: Royster Fertlllzer

Vs: Robert Pltts
Case Nﬁ/ 60?’////

Klndly render judgment in this case based on an
itemized sworn to statement of account in the amount
of $1400 which includes interest.

Dear Judge Hall:

Cordially wyours,

v T

FOREST ‘A, CHRISTIAN




FOREST A. CHRISTIAN
ATTORNEY AT LAW
P.©. DRAWER 190
AREA CODE 205 — PHONE WH 3-2201

FOLEY, ALABAMA 36535

December 30, 1964

Mrs, Alice J. Duck
Clerk of Court
Bay Minette, Algbama

Re: Royster Fertilizer Guano Company
Vs: Robert Pitts
gase No. 6073

Dear Mrs. Duck:

This case has been settled between the parties and
enclosed is my check for you to £ill in, to pay the Court
costs.

Cordially yours,
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e April 20

ROBERT PITIS

LITITAN, ATABAMA

Gy

T A R e i g
Fom G e T ORL g 2L E
AR ACSOIILL wWILA I N @%

March 20,

1963
1.5 tons

| Inyoice No. 6338

Vim 6-12-12.. .. AQ04P @46, 15, Tess '$2,00 trucking

:Invoice No, 6410

66123

March 27, 1965

ohi ;tons

Vim 6-12-12 100#P  @46.15, less $2,00 trucking

1766

Margh 27, 1963

Invoice No, 6409

ki L,ons

V.s.m O-1l=1h 100#P @4,0,50, less $2,00 trucking

farch 27, 1963

3.1“‘

ﬁ Invo:_ce No, 6408

Vim h=12-12 100#P _ @L2,55, less $2.00 trucking

tons.

oril 16, 1963:,

Invoice No, 900

1.00 ton

VTIPSR R A AR

pril 30, 1963

. Vim 6-12-12

100#P

Invoiece No

807

@h64J5.}_le_sﬁs._$.2*00#tmckingﬁm;m‘mm;m.mu,..éls

Lmestone, de..:.vered and spread @8 SO per. ton

5.76 :bons

pril 30, 1963

Invo:t_ce I\To. 81 9

18,96

2,00 tons

Bonanza 4~12-12 T00#P  @47,00, less $2,00 trucking

pril 30, 1 963

Invmce No. 820

90,00

50 a..on

V:Lm 8-8-8 w/2% Mg0 @L6,50, less $2,00 trucking

2y 4y 1963

Invoice No, 829

22,30

1,00 %on

Vim 6-12-12

100#F @,6,15, less $2.00 trucking

oy L, 1963

Invoice No. 828

2,00 _tons_

£ay_13.,~19ﬁ3mfzw

Invoice No, 861

100£P

@L2,55, less $2,.00 trucking

81,10

Bulk., delivered and soread @L6,55-

' 5;,01;.'1?:}0115'

‘_Vim L-12-12

ay_ 13, 1963

; Invoice No, 865

5,07 ' tons Vim 4-12-12

Bulk, delivered and spread @46,55
{continued-tosheet #2)
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April 20 o 6k

ROBERT PITTS

LILLIAN, ATABAMA

fay 13, 1963 élnvoice No, 866

fro 5hy ‘tons Vim 4-12w12 o . ‘Bulk, delivered and spread @.6,55 : - 211 b3h;%

2y 13, 1963 Tovoice No, 867

1,40 tons Vim 4~12-12, w/200# zinc s

fay 13, 1963 élnvoice No, 872

.75 tons Vim 4=12-12 __ Bulk, delivered and spread @i6.55 34.91

Im;z_zzwlafﬁg voice No, 1040

.05 ‘bons Vim O-14~14 1004F  @40,60, less $2.00 trucking | 1,93

Aly 22, 1963 Tnvoice No. 1041

.50 tons. Vim 4=12-12  100#P___@L2.55, less $2.00 trucking . 20,28

1 365.9%

Tess: Check L /16 in payment of Inwoice :

No._900 42,15

Less: Discount on Inv.900 _ 2,00 I Mkijﬁ

Net Amownt Due 1321790

(continued to page #3)
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Bpril 20 . o_6k

ROBERT PITTS

= LILLIAN, ALABAMA

e

T & e d TRl s
im oAccount wiino

S

g

S Yo

_STATE OF ATABAMA

 MONTGOMERY COUNTY

5?BEFORE ME, S. W SHAN _, a Notary Public. mwaniiormsald

Sua.te, perseonally appeared O, Fvans Vaughn, known to me,

;who being by me first duly sworm,. on_ocath deposes and savé.:

'l'hat he is the Manager of the Montgomery Office of F_ S,

mﬂoy.st eL&zano_Cnmpanymandmasmsuch_has_lmmdeage of the e or:ec"

‘ness..of _the foregoing accownt; that said statement. oi‘_.at.c_c_ount

5J.S a true, accurate and complete statement of the accoun'b ‘of

the said Robert Piths, of Iillian, Alabema, to. . S Roys-c,er AU N NS N

ﬁGw-mo companx,mand tha.t se.::.d ag:count 1sMnQWMP&St due g.nd

: unpaid. ; o :
Managey

ax_oi_é-pr;lkwélr,

jSWORN to_and subscribed before. e&e"bms_zo

/7‘%/‘\ f\ < 7%\__,,,

SR WNOUaIT P‘?V
Montgwe County, Alzbama
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SUMMORS

ROYSTER Guano Company, a
nia Corpovation, o

ROPERT vITTE,
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